SA/DGA

South African Disabled Golf Association

Disability

Cronje, Morné Leg Amp

Douries, Ignation Les Aut
Reich, Trevor
Hendricks, Sharfiek
Mdudu, Simo

Sylvestor, Rushdi

Leg Amp
Leg Amp
Les Aut
Les Aut
Les Aut
Leg Amp

Vos, Shaun
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Spreeth, Riaan

Western Cape Order of Merit 2017

Disabled section

Rondebosch WERIELG]
(10/09/2017) (08/10/2017)

P Points| IPS

KDM
(12/03/2017)

Milnerton Milnerton Milnerton

(11/06/2017) (09/07/2017) (13/08/2017)
Points| IPS P Points| IPS

50.00 8 8.00

20.00 34 20.00 9 7.00 36

8.00 1 4000 | 31

15.00 t 27 3 20.00| 39

10.33 36 12 6.00 31

4.50 27 7.50 6 10.00 | 36

6.00 29 9.00 9 7.00 34

5.50 27 7.50 13 525 13

Devonvale
(09/04/2017)

Langebaan
(12/02/2017)

Points P Points P Points
30.00

50.00

Points
7.25
7.25

10.00
6.00
475
5.50
475

Points
13.50
20.00 25.00
7.75

50.00
7.75

25.00

13.50

2.50

8.50
20.00
7.50

7.50
40.00

5.25
8.00
6.00

6.50 8.50

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merits above.

SA open does not count towards OOM.

Disability (©ct)

Hanekom, Darren KDM
Riverside
KDM
KDM
KDM

KDM

Le Roux, Shane
Jv Rensburg, Kosie
Williams, Charles

Koopman, Marchello

Adelaar, Gregory

Deaf section

WERIELG]
(08/10/2017)

Rondebosch
(10/09/2017)

KDM
(12/03/2017)

Milnerton
(13/08/2017)

Milnerton
(09/07/2017)

Milnerton
(11/06/2017)

Devonvale
(09/04/2017)

Langebaan
(12/02/2017)

P Points
7.00

P Points
7.00

Points P Points| IPS
13.50 2 30.00

P Points P Points
11 6.25 9

1 40.00

Points | IPS
50.00

P Points
5.25 5.25
7.25 5
13.50 10
4.00 9
3.50 17

7.00 5 10.33 1 40.00

10.33 5 11.00 13.50

6.75 10.00
7.50 5.25

3.50 4.50

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merits above.

SA open does not count towards OOM.

Somerset
(12/11/2017)

IPS

P Points

Somerset
(12/11/2017)

IPS

P Points

Strand
(03/12/2017)

Strand
(03/12/2017)

Average Average
IPS Points

Average Average
IPS Points




Able bodied section

Langebaan KDM Devonvale Milnerton Milnerton Milnerton Rondebosch Westlake Somerset Strand
(12/02/2017) (12/03/2017) (09/04/2017) (11/06/2017) (09/07/2017) (13/08/2017) (10/09/2017) (08/10/2017) (12/11/2017) (03/12/2017)

Average Average

IPS Points
IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points i i IPS P Points| IPS P Points

1 Kulk, Martinus 37 1 50.00 33.80 34.40
2 Voight, Henry 29 34.67 32.50
3 Leisegang, Terry 15.80 11.35

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.



